

All fees must be pre-paid and do not include the cost of medication

Physician Appointment Fees (for appointments not covered by MSI)		
Initial Assessment (\$75 no show fee if cancelled with less than 24 hours notice)	\$	200.00
Follow Up Appointment (\$50 no show fee if cancelled with less than 24 hours notice)	\$	100.00
Administrative Fee (Completing Insurance Forms, Letters, Physical or Fax Copy of Documents)	\$	50.00
No show fee applies to MSI appointments that are cancelled without 24 hours notice		
Sperm Functional Analysis (SFA)		
Sperm Functional Analysis	\$	350.00
Pre-ICSI SFA	\$	250.00
Retrograde SFA	\$	530.00
\$175 no show fee for SFAs if cancelled with less than 24 hours notice		
Shipment & Storage Fees		
Receiving & Processing Fee of Eggs/Embryos/Sperm	\$	500.00
Shipment of Embryos/Sperm From Our Clinic (does not include courier fees)	\$	500.00
Annual Egg/Embryo/Sperm Storage Fee (fixed rate fee - billed 12 months after freeze/receipt date)	\$	450.00
Intrauterine Insemination (IUI) (\$300 non-refundable if cancelled after surge call)		
IUI	\$	850.00
IUI with Frozen Sperm	\$	1,050.00
Donor Insemination (DI) (\$300 non-refundable if cancelled after surge call)		
DI	\$	950.00
Controlled Ovarian Hyperstimulation (COH)		
СОН	\$	2,250.00
COH with Frozen Sperm	\$	2,450.00
COH with Donor Sperm	\$	2,650.00
In Vitro Fertilization (IVF) (Includes \$350 non-refundable registration fee)		
IVF		9,200.00
IVF with ICSI	-	1,100.00
IVF with ICSI & Anonymous Donor Sperm	-	1,600.00
IVF with ICSI & Known Donor Sperm		1,700.00
IVF with ICSI & Frozen Sperm		1,500.00
Embryo Freezing (Not Included In Cycle Fee)	\$	1,100.00
Preimplantation Genetic Testing (PGT) Cycles		
IVF ICSI + PGT-A (Includes \$400 non-refundable registration fee)		4,350.00
IVF ICSI + PGT-SR (Includes \$600 non-refundable registration fee)		4,550.00
IVF ICSI + PGT-M (Includes \$800 non-refundable registration fee)		4,850.00
Fresh Transfer of Embryo during PGT Cycle (not included in PGT cycle)	\$	550.00
* Additional Fees Apply For Third-Party Lab Testing Of Embryos		
* Frozen Embryo Transfer fee not included in PGT cycle fees		

Fuer-ou Furbura Tuanafau Cuala		
Frozen Embryo Transfer Cycle FET	¢	2 500 00
Natural FET		2,500.00
		3,150.00
FET to Intended Parent FET to Gostational Carrier (\$250 additional fee for GC Cycles that fall under the Regulations)	-	2,500.00 2,700.00
FET to Gestational Carrier (\$350 additional fee for GC Cycles that fall under the Regulations) Mock Transfer	\$ \$	· ·
	\$ ¢	400.00
Additional fee for thaw kit for embryos from clinics that freeze in different media	\$	850.00
ERA Testing		
ERA Testing Fee Payable to AART	\$	634.00
Test Fee Payable to Ingenomix	\$	1,075.00
Egg Freezing Cycle (Includes \$350 non-refundable registration fee)		
Egg Retrieval & Freezing Cycle	\$	9,000.00
Future Costs: Thawing, Inseminate, ICSI & Transfer	\$	7,550.00
Known Donor Egg Cycle (Includes \$350 non-refundable registration fee)		
Donor Egg Freeze All Cycle	\$	13,500.00
Donor Egg Freeze All Cycle with ICSI		15,400.00
Donor Egg Freeze All Cycle with ICSI & Anonymous Donor Sperm	\$	15,900.00
Testing with Dynacare (Per Patient)	\$	350.00
* Frozen Embryo Transfer fee not included in Known Donor cycle fees		
Frozen Anonymous Donor Egg Transfer Cycle (Includes \$350 non-refundable registration fee)		
Donor Egg Cycle with ICSI	\$	8,025.00
Donor Egg Cycle with ICSI & Anonymous Donor Sperm	\$	8,525.00
Sperm Cryopreservation (Freezing)		
Sperm Cryopreservation	\$	650.00
Sperm Aspirations		
Sperm Aspiration At VG	\$	2,200.00
Sperm Aspiration At AART	\$	3,700.00
Transrectal Sperm Aspiration	\$	2,900.00
Satellite Monitoring (Fees Per Service)		
Ultrasound	\$	300.00
Bloodwork	\$	190.00
Prescription	\$	75.00
Follicle Tracking		
Follicle Tracking (Ultrasounds & Bloodwork)	\$	1,800.00
Follicle Tracking with IUI	\$	2,650.00
Follicle Tracking with Donor Sperm Insemination	\$	2,750.00
Follicle Tracking (Bloodwork Only)	\$	600.00
Refund Policy		
For all cycles, there is a non-refundable registration fee. If your cycle is cancelled, you will be refunded for	r th	ie portion
of your cycle that is not completed with fees for work completed withheld.		